Chrudimsky aquatlon - Celkové, 20.10.2018

# Jméno
Dejdarova Tereza (2010)
Trnéna Jasmina (2010)
Némedcek Filip (2009)
Holik Benjamin (2009)
Tréavnicek Jan (2009)
Travnickova Linda (2009)
Votrubova Valerie (2009)
Trnény Matyas (2010)
Novotny Ondrej (2009)
Mrazikova Julie (2009)

11 Kolinek Jan (2009)
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Generovano dne 16.12.2025 16:33

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Cas

00:04:43,00
00:04:51,00
00:05:02,00
00:05:06,00
00:05:13,00
00:05:15,00
00:05:19,00
00:05:21,00
00:05:27,00
00:05:44,00
00:06:00,00

Plavani
00:00:46,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:11,00()

Béh
00:03:56,00()
00:04:12,00()
00:04:19,00()
00:04:01,00()
00:04:32,00()
00:04:31,00()
00:04:36,00()
00:04:31,00()
00:04:35,00()
00:04:49,00()
00:04:49,00()



